Prazsky kuzelka fsky svaz
] MISTROVSTVI PRAHY III —2012/2013

!"Lj‘- ’ ZPRAVODAJ C. 8

L MPIII |
TJ Praga Praha B - PSK Union Praha D 12:4 22340-209 24.10.
KK Slavia Praha C - VSTJFS Praha B 14:2 2506-2295 23.10.
KK Dopravni podniky Praha B - TJ Sokol Admira Kdiby C 16:0 2356-2112 23.10.
TJ Astra Zahradni Ksto B - TJ Sokol Praha VrSovice D 12:4 2230-2178 24.10.
KK Slavoj Praha D - SC Radotin B odloZeno
SK Rapid Praha B - KK Dopravni podniky Praha C 8:8 2301-2385 22.10.
TJ Sokol Rudna D - KK Slavia Praha D 12:4 2507335 24.10.

Tabulka:

1. KK Dopravni podniky Praha B 8 7 0 1 98:30 2323 14

2. TJ Sokol Rudna D 8 7 0 1 91:37 2370 14

3. TJ Astra Zahradni &4to B 8 7 0 1 81:47 2360 14

4. TJ Praga Praha B 8 4 1 3 72:56 2328 9

5. KK Slavia Praha C 8 4 0 4 68:60 2281 8

6. KK Slavia Praha D 8 4 0 4 62:66 2342 8

7. TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy C 8 4 0 4 59:69 2231 8

8. SC Radotin B 7 3 0 4 51:61 2228 6

9. KK Slavoj Praha D 7 3 0 4 46:66 2291 6
10. SK Rapid Praha B 8 2 2 4 54:74 2290 6
11. PSK Union Praha D 8 3 0 5 54:74 2235 6
12. VSTJFS Praha B 7 2 0 5 50:62 2263 4
13. TJ Sokol Praha VrSovice D 7 2 0 5 38:74 2174 4
14. KK Dopravni podniky Praha C 8 0 1 7 40:88 2284 1

TJ Praga PrahaB 2234 12:4 2090 PSK Union Praha D

SMEKAL Tomas 334 0:2 344 MANSFELD Ivan
KOUREK Jaroslav 380 2:0 315 BOUCHALOVA Marcela
KLUGANOST Vit 358 2:0 315 DYMAKOVA Markéta
KSIR Petr 375 2.0 366 FULIN Miroslav
KOVAR Martin 412 2:0 346 MACH Josef
MANOUR Ondej 375 02 404 NOVAK Pavel
divaka: 4
utkani trvalo: 4:30
KK Slavia PrahaC 2506 14:2 2295 VSTJFS Praha B
JONAK Fremysl 401 2:0 395 KNOLL David
KOCAN Josef st. 419 2:0 387 GLAS Richard
KOCAN Michal 407 2:0 377 KOI Martin
MARES Milan ml. 439 2:0 320 SKODAGI
KOCANOVA Renata 403 0:2 446 KNYTTL Jan
MARES Milan st. 437 2:0 370 TENCAR DI

divaki: <neuvedeno>
utkani trvalo: 4:00



KK Dopravni podniky PrahaB 2356 16:0 2112 TJSoko | Admira Kobylisy C

SVARCOVA Petra 378 2.0 375 DUSKA Pavel
SVARC Milan 384 2:.0 347 NOWAK Jan
VOLDANOVA Libuge 387 2.0 324 ZOUHAR i
STOKLASA Petr 367 2.0 328 SROT Zd#n
HNATEK Karel ml. 442 2:0 372 JICHA Véaclav
MALEK Miroslav 3908 2.0 366 RIBYL Bohuslav

divaka: 2
utkani trvalo: 4:30

TJ Astra Zahradni M ésto B 2230 12:4 2178 TJ Sokol Praha VrSovice D

PODHOLA Michal 402 2:0 368 KILIAN Pavel
SEIDL Jan 343 2:0 333 GRUNCL Josef
KUNES Michal 387 2:0 324 BLOHLAVEK Jaroslav
OUBRECHT Tomas 325 0:2 339 VACEK Zbskn
TURNSKY Tomas 386 2.0 378 MYSKOVA Jana
MRVIK Milan 387 0:2 436 WOLF Karel

divaka: O
utkani trvalo: 4:30

SK Rapid PrahaB 2301 8:8 2385 KK Dopravni podniky Praha C

ADAMEC Jan 397 2.0 39 HNATEK Karel st.
MACH Pavel 401 2:0 368 PLASIL Bohumil
CERVENKA Jaroslav 302 0:2 421 TOMES Miroslav
TUMA Antonin 430 2:0 400 DOHNAL Karel
EDER Pavel 387 0:2 439 BARES Einar
BOLARD Josef 384 2.0 361 SVARC Antonin

divakia: <neuvedeno>
utkani trvalo: <neuvedeno>

TJ Sokol RudnaD 2507 12:4 2353 KK Slavia Praha D

KOHOUTOVA Miluse 436 2:0 358 MYSAK Karel
POLACKOVA Hana 385 0:2 410 KNAP Filip
PANENKOVA Lucie 394 0:2 413 KNAP Petr
MARANKOVA Eva 399 2:0 360 KMZEK Vladimir
ZIMAKOVA Jarmila 448 2:0 400 VACLAVIK Jan

HOLUBOVA Ludmila 445 2:0 412 NOVAK Zdetk

divaki: 16

utkani trvalo: 4:10

Poradi jednotlivc :

1. HOLUBOVA Ludmila Rudna D 427.,6 41/4
2. KOHOUTOVA Miluse Rudna D 412,4 4]4
3. BARES Einar DP C 412,0 5/5
4. PODHOLA Michal Astra ZM B 411,1 3/4
5. KLUGANOST Vit Praga B 408,3 414
6. MRVIK Milan Astra ZM B 408,1 414
7. KOCAN Michal Slavia C 407,2 414
8. KRAL Ales Slavoj D 405,7 3/3
9. VACLAVIK Jan Slavia D 405,6 4/5
10. SRSK Antonin Rapid B 404,1 4/4
11. KNAP Filip Slavia D 403,6 5/5

12. NOVAK Pavel Union D 402,5 5/6
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MRVIK Tomas
WOLF Karel
KUNES Michal
SYKORA Jii

TUMA Antonin
KOCAN Josef st.
HNATEK Karel ml.
KNYTTL Jan
ZIMAKOVA Jarmila
KNAP Petr

EDER Pavel
MARES Milan ml.
TURNSKY Tomas
KOUREK Jaroslav
KSIR Petr

GLAS Richard
DUSKA Pavel
BERNAT Karel
SVARCOVA Petra
HNATEK Karel st.
JICHA Véaclav
DUSEK Jan
STOKLASA Petr
MANOUR Ondej
OUBRECHT Tomas
KNOLL David
BENES Pavel
MACH Pavel
NOVOTNA Anna
MIKESOVA Irena
MALEK Miroslav
KOVAR Martin
JONAK Remysl
NOVAK Zdergk
SVARC Milan
SIMEK Pavel

KQOCI Martin
HOLANOVA Katdina
DOHNAL Karel
MARUNA Lubos
JANOUSEK Pavel
VOLDANOVA Libuge
SMEJKALOVA Jtina
SVARC Antonin
PECKA Jan
ADAMEC Jan

KOCHANEK Karel ml.

TOMES Miroslav
RIBYL Bohuslav
KUKLOVA Danuse
KILIAN Pavel
FULIN Miroslav

DYMACKOVA Markéta

MYSICKOVA Jana
DVQORAK Vladimir
MARES Milan st.
MACH Josef
DVORAKOVA Kv &ta
KOCANOVA Renata

Astra ZM B
VrSovice D
Astra ZM B
Praga B
Rapid B
Slavia C
DP B
VSTJ B
Rudna D
Slavia D
Rapid B
Slavia C
Astra ZM B
Praga B
Praga B
VSTJ B
Admira C
Slavia D
DP B
DP C
Admira C
Radotin B
DP B
Praga B

Astra ZM B

VSTJ B
Slavoj D
Rapid B
Rudna D
Rudna D

DP B

Praga B

Slavia C

Slavia D
DP B
Radotin B

VSTJB

Slavoj D
DP C
Slavoj D
Radotin B
DP B

Union D
DP C
Slavia D
Rapid B
VSTJ B
DP C

Admira C
Slavoj D

VrSovice D
Union D
Union D
VrSovice D

Radotin B
Slavia C
Union D

Radotin B
Slavia C

402,3
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5/5
3/3
41/5
3/3
414
414
416
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414
5/5
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3/3
4/5
5/6
6/6
5/5
414
414
6/6
4174
3/4
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KOUBOVA Blanka
SEIDL Jan

SROT Zdetk
SMEKAL Tomas
VALO Jindich
MANSFELD Ivan
BOLARD Josef
BOUCHALOVA Marcela
ZOUHAR Jii

VACEK Zbyrek
PLASIL Bohumil
MAJOVA Mila
SKODA Jii
BELOHLAVEK Jaroslav
KRYDA Jii ml.
KOCHANEK Karel st.
PANENKOVA Lucie
MANSFELD Jii
POLACKOVA Hana
HABADA Jindrich
DURCHANEK Stanislav
MALEK Jind¥ich
HOLUBOVA Zuzana
PYTLIK Jakub
MATYSKA Michal
MYSAK Karel
NOWAK Jan
RAUVOLFOVA Alena
MARANKOVA Eva
SPICKOVA Johana
KNEZEK Vladimir
MRVIK Roman
GRUNCL Josef
TENCAR Jt
GREGOR Martin
NOWAKOVA Anna
PRAZMA Jan
EBERT Jii
CERVENKA Jaroslav
LUKAS Jan

NejblizSi zapasy:

Slavoj D
Astra ZM B
Admira C
Praga B
Slavoj D
Union D
Rapid B
Union D
Admira C
VrSovice D
DP C
Radotin B
VSTJ B
VrSovice D
Slavia C
VSTJ B
Rudna D
Union D
Rudna D
DP C
VSTJ B
DP B
Rudna D
Slavoj D
Admira C
Slavia D
Admira C
VrSovice D
Rudna D
VrSovice D
Slavia D
Astra ZM B
VrSovice D
VSTJ B
Praga B
Admira C
Rudna D
VrSovice D
Rapid B
Praga B

361,9
361,1
360,2
359,6
359,0
358,8
358,7
351,3
345,3
345,3
345,2
344,1
341,3
313,8
295,0
407,5
405,8
396,8
390,7
390,0
385,0
385,0
381,5
381,3
381,0
376,3
373,4
361,2
360,9
359,9
357,5
355,3
354,7
345,5
343,5
343,0
325,0
319,0
315,5
299,0

2/3
414
5/5
3/4
2/3
416
414
5/6
41/5
4/5
5/5
414
5/5
4/5
3/4
1/5
1/4
2/6
2/4
1/5
1/5
1/4
2/4
1/3
2/5
3/5
3/5
3/5
2/4
3/5
2/5
1/4
3/5
2/5
2/4
3/5
1/4
1/5
2/4
1/4

8. kolo

30.10.12 4t 17:30 KK Slavia Praha D - TJ Praga Praha B

30.10.12 a4t 17:30 KK Dopravni podniky Praha C - TJ Sokol Rudna D
29.10.12 po 17:30 SC Radotin B - SK Rapid Praha B

31.10.12 st 17:00 TJ Sokol Praha VrSovice D - KK Slavoj Praha D
30.10.12 a4t 17:30 TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy C - TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto B
01.11.12 ¢ 18:00 VSTJ FS Praha B - KK Dopravni podniky Praha B
01.11.12 ¢ 17:30 PSK Union Praha D - KK Slavia Praha C

Zpracoval: Zahradka Zdenék, BeneSovska 3217, 27201 Kladno,
@ mobil: 731 493 283

e-mail: zdenek.zahradka@centrum.cz



